
DRINKS

DRAUGHT BY THE BOTTLE SOFT DRINKS

Fursty Ferret 3.4% 
Tanglefoot 4.7% 
Birra Moretti 4.6%
Outland Roca Tierra 4.6%
Outland Helles 4.2%
Outland Hazy IPA 4.2%
Outland West Coast IPA 5.0% 
Outland Stout 4.1%
Henry Westons 5.2%
Thatcher’s Haze 4.5%
Rosie’s Pig 4.8%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4.0%

Outland Seasonal (ABV Varies)
Badger Seasonal (ABV Varies)

£4.90
£5.00
£6.70
£5.80
£5.50
£5.80
£5.90
£5.90
£5.60
£5.70
£5.30
£5.80

£5.80
£5.20

Sol 4.5%
Peroni Gluten Free 5.1%
Peroni 0.0%
Big Drop Pale Ale 0.5%
Thatchers Zero 0.05%
Guinness Zero 0.0%

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.20
£5.20

Coke / Lemonade
Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Appletiser / Elderflower Presse
J2O 
Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry, Orange &
Passionfruit 

Folkingtons Fruit Juice
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato

Fruit Shoots
Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange

Fentimans Premium Tonic Water
Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic

Coastal Spring Water
330ml
750ml

£3.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.00

£2.50
£5.00

COCKTAILS HOT DRINKS

Passionfruit Martini
Passionfruit liqueur & vanilla vodka

Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liqueur & vanilla syrup

Classic Mojito
Rum, mint, lime & sparkling soda

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, sugar & bitters

Strawberry Daiquiri
Strawberries, rum & lime

Elderflower Collins
Gin, elderflower liqueur, lemon & cucumber

Cosmopolitan
Citrus vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, sugar & lemon

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, soda, Prosecco & orange

Classic Bloody Mary 
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco & lemon
Mild, Medium or Spicy

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

Extract Coffee - Rocket Espresso 
Our Rocket Espresso is roasted in Bristol & made from two direct-
impact ethical coffee beans from Columbia & Peru

Espresso / Americano
Flat White / Cappuccino / Latte
Floater Coffee
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Floater Coffee
Jameson’s, Bailey’s, Tia Maria, Disaronno
Dorset Teas
Sunshine blend, decaf, earl grey, green, mint, foraged fruits, chamomile, ginger &
lemon

SPIRITS

Full range of premium spirits, apéritifs & digestifs available
along with a collection of top shelf whiskies & premium local
& world gins.

£3.00
£3.50
£4.50
£4.00
£3.50
£8.00

£3.00

HAPPY HOUR 
Monday - Friday 4:00pm - 6:00pm

50p off all pints of draught beers & ciders, 175ml glasses of house red & white wine 
ALL cocktails £7.50



THE WINE CELLAR
Our handpicked selection of wines from around the world

SPARKLING

Prosecco
Italy

20cl

£8.00

Bottle

£27.50 Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial NV
Champagne, France

Bottle

£65.00

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio
Ancora, Lombardia, Italy

Côtes de Provence
Domaine De La Vielle Tour, France

175ml

£7.50

250ml

£9.50

Bottle

£25.50

£34.50

White Zinfandel
California, USA

175ml

£6.00

250ml

£8.25

Bottle

£23.50

WHITE WINE

Chenin Blanc
Paarl Heights, Western Cape, South Africa

Pinot Grigio
Conviviale, Veneto, Italy

Chardonnay
Bellafontaine, Gascony, Pays d’Oc, France

Sauvignon Blanc
Sileni Estates, Malborough, NZ

Picpoul de Pinet
Baron De Badassière, Languedoc, France

Sancerre
Domaine de Brosses, Loire Valley, France

Albariñ0
La Valle Orballo, Rías Baixas, Spain

Gavi di Luciana
Araldica, Piemonte, Italy

175ml

£6.00

£7.50

£6.50

£9.00

250ml

£8.25

£9.50

£8.50

£10.25

Bottle

£22.50

£26.50

£24.50

£30.95

£33.50

£45.95

£28.95

£34.95

RED WINE

Shiraz
Paarl Heights, Western Cape, South Africa

Merlot
Bellafontaine, Languedoc, France

Rioja
Artesa, Rioja, Spain

Malbec
Nieto, Mendoza, Argentina

Fleurie
Le Quartier Du Cru Beaujolais, France

Côtes du Rhône
Les Terres Du Roy, Rhône Valley, France

Montepulciano
Il Faggio, Abruzzo, Italy

Châteauneuf du Papes
Fontaines de Papes, Rhône Valley, France

175ml

£6.00

£7.50

£6.50

£9.00

250ml

£8.25

£9.50

£8.50

£10.25

Bottle

£22.50

£26.50

£24.50

£30.95

£33.50

£34.50

£32.95

£45.95

 125ml measures available upon request


