

DRINKS

DRAUGHT		BY THE BOTTLE		SOFT DRINKS	
Fursty Ferret 3.4% Tanglefoot 4.7% Birra Moretti 4.6% Outland Roca Tierra 4.6% Outland Helles 4.2%	£4.90 £5.00 £6.70 £5.80 £5.50	Sol 4.5% Peroni Gluten Free 5.1% Peroni 0.0% Big Drop Pale Ale 0.5% Thatchers Zero 0.05%	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00	Coke / Lemonade Diet Coke / Coke Zero Appletiser / Elderflower Presse J2O Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry, Orange &	£3.60 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
Outland Hazy IPA 4.2% Outland West Coast IPA 5.0% Outland Stout 4.1%	£5.80 £5.90 £5.90	Guinness Zero 0.0%	£5.20	Passionfruit Folkingtons Fruit Juice Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato	£3.50
Henry Westons 5.2%	£5.60			Fruit Shoots Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange	£2.50
Thatcher's Haze 4.5% Rosie's Pig 4.8% Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4.0%	£5.70 £5.30 £5.80			Fentimans Premium Tonic Water Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic Coastal Spring Water	£3.00
Outland Seasonal (ABV Varies)	£5.80			330ml 750ml	£2.50 £5.00
Badger Seasonal (ABV Varies)	£5.20			/ John	23.00

HAPPY HOUR

Monday - Friday 4:00pm - 6:00pm 50p off all pints of draught beers & ciders, 175ml glasses of house red & white wine ALL cocktails £7.50

COCKTAILS HOT DRINKS

Passionfruit Martini Passionfruit liqueur & vanilla vodka	£9.00	Extract Coffee - Rocket Espresso	
Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liqueur & vanilla syrup	£9.00	Our Rocket Espresso is roasted in Bristol & made from two direct- impact ethical coffee beans from Columbia & Peru	
Classic Mojito Rum, mint, lime & sparkling soda	£9.00	Espresso / Americano Flat White / Cappuccino / Latte Floater Coffee	£3.00 £3.50 £4.50
Old Fashioned Bourbon, sugar & bitters	£9.00	Mocha Hot Chocolate	£4.00 £3.50
Strawberry Daiquiri Strawberries, rum & lime	£9.00	Liqueur Floater Coffee Jameson's, Bailey's, Tia Maria, Disaronno Dorset Teas	£8.00 £3.00
Elderflower Collins Gin, elderflower liqueur, lemon & cucumber	£9.00	Sunshine blend, decaf, earl grey, green, mint, foraged fruits, chamomile, ginger & lemon	,
Cosmopolitan Citrus vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime	£9.00	SPIRITS	
Amaretto Sour Amaretto, sugar & lemon	£9.00	Full range of premium spirits, apéritifs & digestifs available along with a collection of top shelf whiskies & premium local	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, soda, Prosecco & orange	£9.00	& world gins.	
Classic Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco & lemon Mild, Medium or Spicy	£9.00		



THE WINE CELLAR

Our handpicked selection of wines from around the world

SPARKLING Prosecco Italy	20cl £8.00		Bottle £27.50	Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial N Champagne, France	JV		Bottle
ROSE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Ancora, Lombardia, Italy Côtes de Provence Domaine De La Vielle Tour, France	£7.50	£9.50	£25.50 £34.50	White Zinfandel California, USA	£6.00	£8.25	£23.50
WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle	RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Chenin Blanc Paarl Heights, Western Cape, South Africa	£6.00	£8.25	£22.50	Shiraz Paarl Heights, Western Cape, South Africa	£6.00	£8.25	£22.50
Pinot Grigio Conviviale, Veneto, Italy	£7.50	£9.50	£26.50	Merlot Bellafontaine, Languedoc, France	£7.50	£9.50	£26.50
Chardonnay Bellafontaine, Gascony, Pays d'Oc, France	£6.50	£8.50	£24.50	Rioja Artesa, Rioja, Spain	£6.50	£8.50	£24.50
Sauvignon Blanc Sileni Estates, Malborough, NZ	£9.00	£10.25	£30.95	Malbec Nieto, Mendoza, Argentina	£9.00	£10.25	£30.95
Picpoul de Pinet Baron De Badassière, Languedoc, France			£33.50	Fleurie Le Quartier Du Cru Beaujolais, France			£33.50
Sancerre Domaine de Brosses, Loire Valley, France			£45.95	Côtes du Rhône Les Terres Du Roy, Rhône Valley, France			£34.50
Albariño La Valle Orballo, Rías Baixas, Spain			£28.95	Montepulciano Il Faggio, Abruzzo, Italy			£32.95
Gavi di Luciana Araldica, Piemonte, Italy			£34.95	Châteauneuf du Papes Fontaines de Papes, Rhône Valley, France			£45.95

125ml measures available upon request